Karossen:

Artikelnummer

Bittydesign

BDGT12-S20

BDGT12-AS1

Black-Art

BA005

BA006

BA008

Karossen

Artikelbezeichnung

Bittydesign Seven20 GT12 Body LW

Bittydesign Ares-1 GT12 Body

Black Market

Lola B10

Toyota TS030
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Preis

24,99 €

25,99 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

12,50 €

Bestand

24

10



Montech

BAO10

MT020013L

MTO019016L

MT023005.1

Pro10
Viola 235mm

Karossen

Standard 0,5mm

Akura GT12 LW

M20 LW

Pro10 M23 235mm

0,7 mm
0,5 mm
0,5 mm (-20mm kirzerer Radstand)
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12,50 €

28,80 €

27,60 €

34,50 €

22,50 €

36

25



Lens Bodies

BODIES

Karossen
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Light
UltraLight

24,90 €
26,90 €

10



